ST. CHRISTINA RCIA CALENDAR 2023-2024

DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION
Monday, September 25, 2023  |Introduction & Inquiry of Our Journey of 6-7:00 PM |School Library
Faith
Monday, October 2, 2023 What is Faith 6-7:30 PM |School Library
Monday, October 9, 2023 The Holy Trinity and Who is Jesus Christ 6-7:30 PM |School Library
Monday, October 16, 2023 The Bible and Divine Revelation 6-7:30 PM |School Library
Monday, October 23, 2023 Your Prayer Life, Catholic Prayers and 6-7:30 PM |School Library
Practices and The Mass
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 [The Mass & Holy Day of Obligation - All At St. Home Church
Saints Day at your own Church Christina at
7:30 pm
Monday, November 6, 2023 The Church Year and Places in a Catholic 6-7:30 PM |School Library
Church
Monday, November 13, 2023 Church Tour - Please read Who Shepherds |6:30pm St Christina
the Church and The Church as Community Church
Monday, November 20, 2023 Mary, The Saints and Eschatology "The Last |6-7:30 PM [School Library
Things"
Monday, November 27, 2023 NO CLASS THANKSGIVING WEEK N/A N/A
Monday, December 4, 2023 RCIA Process and Rites 6-7:30 PM |School Library
Monday, December 11, 2023 The People of God, The Early Church and 6-7:30 PM |School Library
Church History
Monday, December 18, 2023 The Sacraments: An Introduction 6-7:30 PM |School Library
Dec 24- January 7 Christmas and New Years Day Holiday class |N/A N/A
resumes on January 8
Sunday, January 7, 2024 Rite of Acceptance and Blessing of Senses |At St. Home Church
at your own Church Chirstina at
10:30 am
Monday, January 8, 2024 The Sacraments of Baptism and 6-7:30 PM |School Library
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Holy Saturday

Monday, January 15, 2024 The Sacrament of the Eucharist 6-7:30 PM |School Library
Monday, January 22, 2024 The Sacraments of Penance/Reconciliation [6-7:30 PM |School Library
and Anointing of the Sick
Monday, January 29, 2024 The Sacraments of Matrimony and Holy 6-7:30 PM |School Library
Orders
Friday, February 2, 2024 St. Christina Holy Hour 7-8:00 PM |[St Christina
Church
Monday, February 5, 2024 Living Lent and Saying Yes to Jesus 6-7:30 PM  |School Library
Monday, February 12, 2024 The Creed and the Lord's Prayer 6-7:30 PM |School Library
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 |Ash Wednesday Mass at your own Church (At St. Home Church
Christina at
7:30 pm
Saturday, February 17,2024 Presentation of the Creed and The Lord's  |At St. Home Church
Prayer at your own Church Christina at
4 pm
Friday, February 23, 2024 The Stations of the Cross-The Way of the [6:00 PM St Christina
through Friday March 22, 2024 |[Cross in Church Church
Monday, February 26, 2024 Scrutinizes 6-7:30 PM |School Library
Sunday, March 3, 2024 1st Scrutiny at your own Church At St. Home Church
Christina at
5pm
Monday, March 4, 2024 Christian Moral living and Dignity of Life 6-7:30 PM |School Library
Saturday, March 9, 2024 2nd Scrutiny at your own Church At St. Home Church
Christina at
4 pm
Monday, March 11, 2024 A Consistent Ethic of Life and Social Justice |6-7:30 PM |School Library
Sunday, March 17, 2024 3rd Scrutiny at your own Church At St. Home Church
Christina at
8 am
Monday, March 18, 2024 The Meaning of Holy Week and Go Over 6-7:30 PM |School Library
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Monday, March 25, 2024 No Class honoring Holy Week N/A N/A
Sunday, March 24, 2024 Palm Sunday Mass at your own Church At St. Home Church
Christina at
8am,10:30
am &5 pm
Thursday, March 28, 2024 Holy Thursday Mass at your own Church At St. Home Church
Christina at
7:30 pm
Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday Stations of the Cross at your |At St. Home Church
own Church Christina at
6 pm
Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday Service at your own Church At St. Home Church
Christina at
7:30 pm
Saturday, March 30, 2024 Blessing of the Easter Baskets at your own |[At St. Home Church
Church Christina at
12 pm
Saturday, March 30, 2024 Easter Vigil at your own Church At St. Home Church
Christina at
7:30 pm
Sunday, March 31, 2024 Easter Sunday Mass at your own Church At St. Home Church
Christina at
8 am and
10:30 am
Monday, April 8, 2024 NO CLASS EASTER BREAK resume on N/A N/A
4/17/24
Monday, April 15, 2024 Mystagogy: Your Experience of the Easter [6-7:00 PM [School Library
Vigil
Monday, April 22, 2024 Conversion and Your Spiritual Gifts 6-7:00 PM |School Library
Monday, April 29, 2024 Evangelization and Wrap Up Celebration 6-7:00 PM |School Library
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